ALLIEVI B - 2 FASE F

classifica completa 1° giornata

SQUADRA
BAGNO A RIPOLI

FIESOLE
FLORIAGAFIR
FORTIS JUV
GALLUZZO

LIMITE E CAPRAIA
RONDINELLA
SANCASCIANESE
SCARPERIA

GRASSINA

risultati della 1° giornata
10/01/2026

10/01/2026
10/01/2026
10/01/2026

10/01/2026
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